GardaPat 13 Kiara
Code Color Size (mm) Weight (GSM)Code Color Size (mm) Weight (GSM)
GDP-90-1 KIARA 700 x 1000 90
GDP-115-1 KIARA 700 x 1000 115
GDP-135-1 KIARA 700 x 1000 135
GDP-150-1 KIARA 700 x 1000 150
GDP-200-1 KIARA 700 x 1000 200
GDP-250-1 KIARA 700 x 1000 250
Certification & Features.
● FSC certified.
● Garda 2 side coated wood free paper, natural white shade (OBA free), with a matt surface
and high bulk (volume 1.3).